
Public Works Fleet Maintenance (2023/24)
Bid Tabulation

Type Unit Quantity Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

SUBTOTAL: TYPE II INSPECTION - 

LIGHT DUTY TRUCKS

SUBTOTAL: TYPE III INSPECTION - 

LIGHT DUTY TRUCKS

SUBTOTAL: TYPE IV INSPECTION - 

LIGHT DUTY TRUCKS

SUBTOTAL: TYPE II INSPECTION - 

MEDIUM & HEAVY DUTY TRUCKS

SUBTOTAL: TYPE III INSPECTION - 

MEDIUM & HEAVY DUTY TRUCKS

SUBTOTAL: TYPE IV INSPECTION - 

MEDIUM & HEAVY DUTY TRUCKS

General Shop Rate

Emergency Call Out Rate

Dave's Transmission Inc. Victor Ford Inc.

Bidders

Hourly Rate

Hourly Rate

$75.00

$75.00

$160.00

$180.00

Total:

Total bid as read:

6,190.00$                                17,896.00$                              

$6,190.00 $17,896.00

2,970.00$     

3,450.00$     

216.00$         

2,100.00$     

8,800.00$     

360.00$         

165.00$         

1,150.00$     

36.00$           

420.00$         

1,760.00$     

36.00$           

720.00$         

600.00$         

720.00$         

1,200.00$     

1,750.00$     

1,200.00$     
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5
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40.00$           

200.00$         

120.00$         

240.00$         

350.00$         

120.00$         
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